Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

144
370
384
355
224
431
356
356
206
206
495
495
428
232.3
232.3
159
159
461
363
148
439
355
355
146
224
224
144
357

Name

1032551519 BARRY JR,THOMAS JOHN
1032233767 BAYER,MELINDA MARGARET
1032618616 CALDWELL,ARLENE KAY
1032787285 CARGILL,LARRY GLYNN
1133715088 COY,HENRY ROBERT
1032393561 CRISS,DIANE E

1033404970 DAHLSTROM,HAROLD W
1033538485 DAHLSTROM,PITSY ANN
1102917916 DAVIS,CHARLES KENNETH
2127269792 DYKMAN,CHARLENE ANN
1032636998 EPLEY,KATHYE RAE
1032331780 EPLEY,THOMAS KERFOOT
1032522126 EWING,VIVIAN ANN
1034053175 HUSTON,MONA
1034151012 HUSTON,JOHN KENDALL
1032450625 INGRAM,JERRY GENE
1032450639 INGRAM,MURIEL BAISDEN
1032517556 KELLY,ALBERT FRANKLIN
1032571145 LEVERICH,WILLIAM BENTLEY
1034048995 OWEN,KELLY JO
2162912683 PERRY,ANNE CAMERON
1033571090 RASMIJN,EDWINO
1152552798 RASMIJN,MARIA H.G.H.
1032921638 STEWART,SANDRA JEAN
1032660221 THOMPSON,LYNN TAYLOR
1032660213 THOMPSON,E BRAD
1032425951 TOWNSEND,VIRGINIA LEE
2156425165 WINBURNE,SILSBEE CHRISTIAN

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



