Selected - Election	Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	144	1032551519	BARRY JR,THOMAS JOHN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	370	1032233767	BAYER, MELINDA MARGARET	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	384	1032618616	CALDWELL, ARLENE KAY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032787285	CARGILL,LARRY GLYNN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224	1133715088	COY,HENRY ROBERT	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	431	1032393561	CRISS, DIANE E	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	356	1033404970	DAHLSTROM,HAROLD W	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	356	1033538485	DAHLSTROM,PITSY ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1102917916	DAVIS,CHARLES KENNETH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	2127269792	DYKMAN,CHARLENE ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1032636998	EPLEY,KATHYE RAE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1032331780	EPLEY,THOMAS KERFOOT	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	428	1032522126	EWING, VIVIAN ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	232.3	1034053175	HUSTON, MONA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	232.3	1034151012	HUSTON, JOHN KENDALL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	159	1032450625	INGRAM, JERRY GENE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	159	1032450639	INGRAM, MURIEL BAISDEN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	461	1032517556	KELLY,ALBERT FRANKLIN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	363	1032571145	LEVERICH, WILLIAM BENTLEY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	148	1034048995	OWEN,KELLY JO	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	439	2162912683	PERRY,ANNE CAMERON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1033571090	RASMIJN,EDWINO	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1152552798	RASMIJN,MARIA H.G.H.	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	146	1032921638	STEWART,SANDRA JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224	1032660221	THOMPSON,LYNN TAYLOR	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224	1032660213	THOMPSON,E BRAD	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	144	1032425951	TOWNSEND, VIRGINIA LEE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	357	2156425165	WINBURNE, SILSBEE CHRISTIAN	RECEIVED